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Type of service offer: Standard Service Offer
Service Offer Reference Number: RM1045-LOT6-SSO-EE-V&D-001

Our new tariffs designed for Government and Public Sector will help you provide a complete mobility solution to your employees with Superfast Double Speed 4GEE and security as
standard. The level of security can be from basic mobile device management to the highest level of fully controllable security to suit your needs. Pay upfront options available on 2GB
tariff, speak to your Account Manager for details.

Monthly

Monthly data

Technology

Super Secure tariffs line rental allowance fund Security
PS+ 2GB Starter £12 £100 Mobilelron Cloud Starter
) Mobilelron Connected Cloud or
PS+ 2GB Enterprise £14 2GB £125 Mobilelron On Premise or BES12 Silver
. Mobilelron with KNOX or Mobilelron
PS+ 2GB Enterprise Plus £16 £125 Premium or BEST2 Gold
PS+ 4GB Starter £14 £150 Mobilelron Cloud Starter
. Mobilelron Connected Cloud or
PS* 4GB Enterprise £16 4GB 175 Mobilelron On Premise or BES12 Silver
. Mobilelron with KNOX or Mobilelron
PS+ 4GB Enterprise Plus £18 £175 Premium or BES12 Gold
PS+ 8GB Starter £22 £175 Mobilelron Cloud Starter
) Mobilelron Connected Cloud or
PS+8GB Enterprise £24 8GB £200 Mobilelron On Premise or BES12 Silver
. Mobilelron with KNOX or Mobilelron
PS+ 8GB Enterprise Plus £26 £200 Premium or BES12 Gold
PS+ 16GB Starter £32 £250 Mobilelron Cloud Starter
. Mobilelron Connected Cloud or
P5+16GB Enterprise £34 16GB £e75 Mobilelron On Premise or BES12 Silver
PS+16GB Enterprise Plus £36 £275 Mobilelron with KNOX or Mobilelron

Premium or BES12 Gold

Allowances: Unlimited mins and texts, subject to fair usage policy set out in the terms and conditions.

Minimum Connection Period: 24 months.
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Terms & Conditions

Early termination fee of the line rental multiplied by
the number of months remaining in the Minimum
Connection Period at point of disconnect applies.

Unlimited calls and texts are designed for normal
person to person use only to UK mobile and landline
numbers (01,02,03) and are subject to the following
fair use policy: 3,000 minutes per user per month of
landline calls, 3,000 minutes per user per month of
mobile calls, 3,000 text messages per user per month,
and no more than 300 different numbers dialled in a
month. 0800/0808/0500/116 numbers are included,
but other premium rate or special numbers are
excluded.

Out of bundle voice usage will be charged at the out of
bundle rates set out on standard call charges page

SIM Card is provided free of charge on all the tariffs

Allowances cannot be shared across multiple
connections. Any unused allowances cannot be carried
over to the next month

Out of bundle usage is charged at 5p/MB with a
financial cap of £50 on additional usage on plans up

to 8GB monthly data allowance and charged at 5p/MB
with a financial cap of £200 on additional usage on the
16GB monthly data allowance plan

If the Customer regularly reaches the out of bundle
data spending cap, EE reserves the right to require
the Customer to migrate to a tariff or data bundle
appropriate to the Customer's usage

Security terms apply — please refer to ‘Security as
standard’ page

No SLAs apply to this Service Offer

Inclusive data is for use in the UK only



